
Organization Name Prime People E-mail contact Active BusEx Practitioner ManEx Practitioner RelEx Practitioner South East North West North East South West South East East of England Midlands Wales Scotland Northern Ireland International Ireland
Alan Bromley Associates No Alan Bromley a.bromley@alb-associates.co.uk Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead)
Almir Business Ltd No Dick Whelan dw@almir.biz Yes Yes (Basic) Yes (Basic) Yes
ASC Associates UK No Olaide Olaoye olaide.olaoye@ascassociatesuk.co.uk Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Babcock Naval Marine Yes Julian Jonathan Julian.Jonathan@babcockinternational.com Yes Yes (Basic) Yes (Basic) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Babcock Naval Marine Yes Ross Harrison Ross.Harrison@babcockinternational.com Yes Yes (Master) Yes (Master) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
BAE Systems Yes Graeme Wohlgemuth graeme.wohlgemuth@baesystems.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes
BAE Systems Yes Peter G Jackson peter.g.jackson@baesystems.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
BAE Systems Yes Steve Armstrong steve.armstrong3@baesystems.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes
BAE Systems Yes Howard Chesterton howard.chesterton@baesystems.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
BAE Systems Yes Andrew Craker andrew.craker@baesystems.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
BAE Systems Yes Graham Wells graham.wells@baesystems.com Yes Yes (Basic) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
BAE Systems Yes Kevin Atkins kevin.atkins@baesystems.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
BAE Systems Submarines Yes David Singleton david.singleton4@baesystems.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Master) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Centre for Competitiveness No George Wilson George.Wilson@cforc.org Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
DB Concept Solution No Dave Bull Dave.bull@concept-solution.co.uk Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Master) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
DB Concept Solution No Jeremy Bell jeremy.bell@concept-solution.co.uk Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Kuehne + Nagel No Balonova, Eva Eva.Balonova@kuehne-nagel.com Yes Yes (Basic) Yes (Basic) Learner
Kuehne + Nagel No Paul Lloyd Paul.Lloyd@kuehne-nagel.com Yes Yes (Master) Yes (Master) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Leonardo Helicopter UK Yes Christopher Thomson christopher.thomson@leonardocompany.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Leonardo Helicopter UK Yes Martin Pitman martin.pitman@leonardocompany.com Yes Yes (Basic) Yes (Basic) Yes (Basic)
Leonardo MW Yes Christopher Shurmur christopher.shurmur@leonardocompany.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead)
Leonardo MW Yes Paul Lynn lynn.paul@leonardocompany.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes
Midlands Aerospace Alliance No Tim Holmes tim.holmes@midlandsaerospace.org.uk Yes Yes (Lead)
Quality Blue No Adrian Gundy adrian@qualityblue.uk Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Quality Blue No Michele Thompson michele@qualityblue.uk Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Basic) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
RTC North No Jim Barr Jim.Barr@rtcnorth.co.uk Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
RTC North No Alan Whittaker alan.whittaker@rtcnorth.co.uk Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Scopi Consulting No Brian Baker brian.baker@scopi-consulting.co.uk Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Scottish Manufacturing Advisory Service No Allan McLaughlan Allan.McLaughlan@scotent.co.uk Yes Yes (Basic) Yes (Basic) Yes
Scottish Manufacturing Advisory Service No Colin Allan Colin.Allan@scotent.co.uk Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes
Scottish Manufacturing Advisory Service No Ian Collinson Ian.Collinson@scotent.co.uk Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes
TEC Transnational No David Scrimshire david.scrimshire@tectransnational.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thales UK Yes Melody Little melody.little@uk.thalesgroup.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead)
Thales UK Yes Haydn Withers Haydn.WITHERS@uk.thalesgroup.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Basic) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Thales UK Yes Jan Kool jan.kool@uk.thalesgroup.com Yes Yes (Basic) Yes (Basic) Yes (Basic)
The Excellence Partnership No David Hood davidhood@excellencepartnership.co.uk Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead)
TPT Consultancy No Tom Townsend tom@tptconsultancy.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes (Master) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
TPT Consultancy No Sarah Breese sarah@tptconsultancy.com Yes Yes (Lead) Yes (Lead) Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Organization Role Region (indicative - if empty does not mean they won't cover the area)


